
Hawai‘i Community College 
Nursing and Allied Health 

Certificate of Achievement in Practical Nursing 
Estimated Program Costs 

 

*All tuition and fees are due by the published college deadline. Please note that the ATI Resources fee and liability 
insurance fee are non-refundable. The UH-Hilo Student Medical Services has information on student health 
insurance. Contact 808-932-7369 or see https://hilo.hawaii.edu/studentaffairs/health/#ins. This sheet reflects 
approximate costs for accepted ASN students only and does not include the cost to complete prerequisite courses, 
co-requisite courses or for the ATI-TEAS exam. 

 

3/6/25 KDC & CH 

NURSING COURSES DESCRIPTION COST 

FIRST SEMESTER (FALL) 

NURS 120    –  4 cr. 

NURS 120L  –  5 cr. 

NURS 203    –  3 cr. 

 

Tuition $131 per credit (12 cr.) + fees ($30) 

Books 

Uniforms/Shoes & Nursing Supplies  

(stethoscope, bandage scissors, penlight, etc.) 

Lab Supplies Kit 

ATI Resources  

Professional Fees & Liability Insurance 

Hospital Background Check 

Castle Branch Health Clearances 

$1602 

$500 

$350 

 

$235 

$480 

$200 

$100 

$49   

 Estimated Total Cost $3,516 

SECOND SEMESTER (SPRING) 

NURS 122     –  5 cr. 

NURS 122L   –  6 cr. 

 

Tuition $131 per credit (11 cr.) + fees ($30) 

Books 

ATI Resources  

Professional Fees 

$1,471 

$200 

$480 

$200 

 Estimated Total Cost $2,351 

THIRD SEMESTER (SUMMER) 

NURS 126     –  1 cr. 

NURS 126L   –  2 cr. 

NURS 128     –  1 cr. 

NURS 128L   –  2 cr. 

Tuition $131 per credit (6 cr.) 

Books 

ATI Resources  

Professional Fees & Liability Insurance 

$786 

$200 

$480 

$200 

 Estimated Total Cost $1,666 

 EST. PROGRAM TOTAL $7,533 

POST-GRADUATION LICENSING FEES 

 NCLEX-RN Exam Fees 

Travel to Honolulu (Air, hotel, car) 

RN License 

$240 

$680 

$100 

 Estimated Total Cost $1,020 

 EST. GRAND TOTAL $8,553 

https://hilo.hawaii.edu/studentaffairs/health/#ins

