Hawai'i Community College Nursing and Allied Health Certificate of Achievement in Practical Nursing Estimated Program Costs

NURSING COURSES	DESCRIPTION	COST
FIRST SEMESTER (FALL)		
NURS 120 – 4 cr.	Tuition \$131 per credit (12 cr.) + fees (\$30)	\$1602
NURS 120L – 5 cr.	Books	\$500
NURS 203 – 3 cr.	Uniforms/Shoes & Nursing Supplies	\$350
	(stethoscope, bandage scissors, penlight, etc.)	
	Lab Supplies Kit	\$235
	ATI Resources	\$480
	Professional Fees & Liability Insurance	\$200
	Hospital Background Check	\$100
	Castle Branch Health Clearances	\$49
	Estimated Total Cost	\$3,516
SECOND SEMESTER (SPRING)		
NURS 122 – 5 cr.	Tuition \$131 per credit (11 cr.) + fees (\$30)	\$1,471
NURS 122L – 6 cr.	Books	\$200
	ATI Resources	\$480
	Professional Fees	\$200
	Estimated Total Cost	\$2,351
THIRD SEMESTER (SUMMER)		
NURS 126 – 1 cr.	Tuition \$131 per credit (6 cr.)	\$786
NURS 126L – 2 cr.	Books	\$200
NURS 128 – 1 cr.	ATI Resources	\$480
NURS 128L – 2 cr.	Professional Fees & Liability Insurance	\$200
	Estimated Total Cost	\$1,666
	EST. PROGRAM TOTAL	\$7,533
POST-GRADUATION LICENSING FEES		
	NCLEX-RN Exam Fees	\$240
	Travel to Honolulu (Air, hotel, car)	\$680
	RN License	\$100
	Estimated Total Cost	\$1,020
	EST. GRAND TOTAL	\$8,553

3/6/25 KDC & CH

*All tuition and fees are due by the published college deadline. Please note that the ATI Resources fee and liability insurance fee are **non-refundable**. The UH-Hilo Student Medical Services has information on student health insurance. Contact 808-932-7369 or see https://hilo.hawaii.edu/studentaffairs/health/#ins. This sheet reflects approximate costs for accepted ASN students only and does not include the cost to complete prerequisite courses, co-requisite courses or for the ATI-TEAS exam.